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Observations were drawn from Parramatta North (Masons Drive) {station 066124}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

9W03722.4026.618.8We1
6NNW03321.7025.09.5Th2
7WSW04118.8025.09.2Fr3
4SW24520.0023.310.5Sa4
4WNW47917.5030.212.0Su5
6NW64823.0031.0Mo6
2NNW88418.03.222.816.2Tu7
2NNE06021.4030.213.5We8
4NNW85724.0027.020.0Th9
6NNW16722.2030.214.5Fr10
4NW04023.6030.512.5Sa11
6WSW04024.5031.014.0Su12
6WNW64719.50.423.511.5Mo13
6NNW06518.5028.011.0Tu14
6W27119.7027.612.2We15
2W28419.5031.014.0Th16
6NNW75428.0034.517.5Fr17
6SE47019.5023.515.5Sa18
6NNW66520.5027.014.8Su19
4NNW66323.0036.015.5Mo20
4SE26621.2024.517.2Tu21
6NW67721.5037.317.9We22
6SSW45620.0024.015.5Th23
4W16720.0024.817.0Fr24
4NNW77717.8026.013.0Sa25
4NW65522.0026.415.2Su26
7WSW35721.00.625.215.0Mo27
4SE86815.0016.011.4Tu28
2SSW89614.23.017.512.0We29
2SW37817.416.023.512.5Th30
2WSW67919.0026.014.0Fr31

Statistics for October 2025
436220.526.914.1Mean
2#03314.216.09.2Lowest
9W89628.016.037.320.0Highest

23.2Total
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